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8/1/2022

District

School Business 

Administrator Telephone Email Address Secretary

Allenhurst Mr. Pete Genovese 732-571-2868  x40101 pgenovese@longbranch.k12.nj.us Susan Zambrano

Asbury Park Mr. Geof Hastings 732-776-2606  x2426 hastingsg@asburypark.k12.nj.us Melissa Echevarria

Atlantic Highlands Ms. Janet Sherlock 732-291-2020  x1105 jsherlock@ahes.k12.nj.us Kate Sharkey

Avon Ms. Amy Lerner 732-233-9656 alerner@avonschool.com Maureen Martin

Bayshore Jointure Mr. Chris Mullins 732-264-8401 x1109 cmullins@theshorecenter.org

Belmar Mr. Michael Bardsley 732-681-8888 x1025 bardsley@belmar.k12.nj.us Robin Reilly x1027

Bradley Beach Mr. David Tonzola 732-775-4413  x112 dtonzola@bbesnj.org Josephine Palmieri

Brielle Ms. Diane Quigley, Acting 732-528-6400  x202 dquigley@brielleschool.org

Colts Neck Mr. Vincent Marasco 732-946-0055  x4103 marasco@coltsneckschools.org Danielle Demaio

Deal Ms. Pia Lordi 732-531-0410 plordi@dealschool.org

Eatontown Ms. Lori Youngclaus 732-935-3302 lyoungclaus@eatontown.org Suzanne Courtney

Fair Haven Mr. David D. Joye 732-747-0324 joyed@fairhaven.edu Marylou Cottingham

Farmingdale Ms. Christina Moskal 732-938-9611 christina.moskal@farmingdaleschool.com

Freehold Borough Mr. Patrick Pisano 732-761-2105 ppisano@freeholdboro.k12.nj.us Patricia Saxton/Tammy Ciok

Freehold Regional Mr. Sean Boyce 732-792-7300  x8519 sboyce@frhsd.com Christine Colavito

Freehold Township Mr. Robert DeVita 732-462-8400  x8805 rdevita@freeholdtwp.k12.nj.us Alexandra McKee

Hazlet Township Ms. Tracy Petrino 732-264-8401  x1109 tpetrino@hazlet.org Joy Derechailo

Henry Hudson Reg. Ms. Janet Sherlock 732-872-1517  x1 jsherlock@hhrs.us Marge Servedio

Highlands Mr. Chris Mullins 732-872-9228 cmullins@hesk6.us Barbara Roberts

Holmdel Township Mr. Michael Petrizzo 732-946-1800  x6119 mpetrizzo@holmdelschools.org Theresa Zacharewich x6018

Howell Township Mr. Ron Sanasac 732-751-2480  x3801 rsanasac@howell.k12.nj.us
Kelly Henderson x3803                                                    

Caryn Anderson, Asst. BA X3845

Interlaken Mr. Frank Gripp 732-222-9300 x2070 BOE-Fgripp@interlakenboro.com Gina Villano x2040

Keansburg Ms. Lindsey Case/Mr. Michael Sette 732-787-2007  x2420 lcase@keansburg.k12.nj.us  msette@keansburg.k12.nj.us Bernadette White

Keyport Mr. Anthony Rapolla 732-212-6100  x1008 arapolla@kpsdschools.org NONE

Lake Como Mr. Michael Bardsley 732-681-8888  x1025 bardsley@belmar.k12.nj.us

Little Silver Ms. Caryn Anderson 732-741-2188  x1011 cpanderson@littlesilverschools.org Melissa Abrahamson

Loch Arbour Ms. Pia Lordi 732-681-8888  x1025 plordi@dealschool.org

Long Branch Mr. Pete Genovese 732-571-2868  x40101 pgenovese@longbranch.k12.nj.us Susan Zambrano x40100

Man-Eng. Regional Ms. Roni Wolf 732-786-2505 vwolf@mersnj.us Melissa Weinberg

Manasquan Dr. Peter Crawley 732-528-8803 x1921                   pcrawley@manasquan.k12.nj.us Sandi Freeman/Maria Atilio

Marlboro Township Mr. Vincent Caravello 732-972-2000  x6016 vcaravello@mtps.org Christine Jelinsky/Liz Walsh

Mat-Aberdeen Reg. Ms. Lindsey Case 732-705-4017 or 4016 lcase@marsd.org Christine DeLeonardo X4016

Middletown Ms. Amy P. Doherty 732-671-3850  x1029 dohertya@middletownk12.org Tammy Nelson  x 1015

Millstone Township Mr. Bernard Biesiada 732-786-0950  x5102 bbiesiada@millstone.k12.nj.us Nancy Oliva

Monmouth Beach Mr. Pete Genovese 732-222-6139 genovese@mbschool.org Dawn Fichera/Joan Konopka

Mon. County Voc. Ms. Kelly Brazelton 732-431-7942 x7944 kbrazelton@ctemc.org Cynthia Bumbalo x7944

Mon. Ocean - ESC Mr. Chris Mullins 732-695-7827 cmullins@moesc.org Michelle Bangs/Ken Jannarone

Monmouth Regional Ms. Maria Parry 732-542-1170  x1106 mparry@monmouthregional.net Tenishia Gaines

Neptune City Ms. Yvonne Hellwig, Int.till8/12 732-775-5319  x3 yhellwig@neptunecityschool.org

Neptune Township Mr. Peter Leonard 732-776-2000  x7845 pjleonard@neptune.k12.nj.us David Tonzola, Asst.BA

Ocean Township Ms. Tina Trueba 732-531-5600  x3101 ttrueba@oceanschools.org Rebecca Boomer/Shannon Carey

Oceanport Mr. Edmund Zalewski 732-542-0683  ezalewski@oceanportschools.org Alice Littriello/Marie Briscione 

Red Bank Borough Ms. Eileen Gorga 732-758-1503 gorgae@rbb.k12.nj.us Tina Sullivan

Red Bank Regional Ms. Debra Pappagallo 732-842-8000  x217 dpappagallo@rbrhs.org Maureen Byrne x217

Roosevelt Mr. Bernard Biesiada
609-448-2798                                      

Cell: 732-580-6612 bbiesiada@rps1.org

Rumson Ms. Denise McCarthy 732-842-4747 x319 dmccarthy@rumsonschool.org Kathy Stubbs

Rumson-Fair Haven Mr. Sean Cranston 732-842-5204 scranston@rumsonfairhaven.org Kimberly Beaver

Sea Girt Ms. Mindy Green 732-449-3422 x104 mgreen@seagirt.k12.nj.us Lisa Farnkopf

Shore Regional Ms. Corey Lowell 732-222-9300  x2080 clowell@shoreregional.org Gina Villano x2040

Shrewsbury Ms. Lindsey Case 732-747-0887  x110 lcase@sbs-nj.org Lynn Kolasis

Spring Lake Boro Ms. Mindy Green 732-449-6380  x416 mgreen@hwmountz.k12.nj.us Pam Macdonald

Spring Lake Heights Mr. Matthew Varley 732-449-6149 X210 mvarley@slheights.org Cheryl Veverka

Tinton Falls Mr. Vincent Daniels 732-460-2400 x2437 vdaniels@tfschools.org Mary Jude Basmagy

Union Beach Mr. George Gahles 732-264-3133 ggahles@unionbeachschools.org

Upper Freehold Reg. Ms. Nicole Petrone 609-259-7292  x3211 petrone.nicole@ufrsd.net Patricia Cocorles x3222

Wall Township Mr. Brian Smyth 732-556-2016 bsmyth@wall.k12.nj.us Dawn Choma 732-556-2018

West Long Branch Ms. Corey Lowell 732-222-5900  x1301 clowell@shoreregional.org Susan Grimm x1302

CHARTER SCHOOLS:

Academy Charter Mr. David Block 732-684-5555 block@academycharterhs.org Theresa Shirley

College Achieve Charter Dr. Brian Falkowski 732-631-4009 bfalkowski@sboffice.com Susan Varelli

Hope Academy Mr. Dwayne McNeil 732-988-4227 x512 dmcneil@hopeacademycs.org

Red Bank Charter Mr. David Block 732-450-2092 d.block@redbankcharterschool.com
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